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$1,050.00 7.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-01199-2023 Condran, Denise Commissioner 11/02/2023 State of
Texas

The State of Texas v. BW Gas
& Convenience Retail, LLC, A
Delaware Limited Company
F/K/A Allsups Convenience
Stores, LLC, A Delaware
Limited Liability Company, ET
AL.

NA

$1,050.00 7.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-01199-2023 Pinedo, Mayra Commissioner 11/02/2023 State of
Texas

The State of Texas v. BW Gas
& Convenience Retail, LLC, A
Delaware Limited Company
F/K/A Allsups Convenience
Stores, LLC, A Delaware
Limited Liability Company, ET
AL.

NA

$1,050.00 7.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-01199-2023 Box, Terry Alternate
Commissioner

11/02/2023 State of
Texas

The State of Texas v. BW Gas
& Convenience Retail, LLC, A
Delaware Limited Company
F/K/A Allsups Convenience
Stores, LLC, A Delaware
Limited Liability Company, ET
AL.

NA
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002-00953-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/02/2023Cavalry SPV I, LLC, as Assignee of
Citibank, N.A./AAdvantage vs. Robert H.
Camacho

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02540-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/14/2023Discover Bank VS. Van WangCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00408-2022 Jenkins, Robert  E Receiver 11/14/2023Discover Bank v. Bruce ReibenCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00293-2023 Jenkins, Robert  E Receiver 11/14/2023Axiom Acquisition Ventures, LLC VS.
Shaylon Scott

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01715-2022 Jenkins, Robert  E Receiver 11/16/2023Discover Bank VS. Kehinde O
Olumegbon

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03561-2023 Pinedo, Mayra Commissioner 11/16/2023City of McKinney, Texas VS. Issam Al
Shmaisani

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03561-2023 Condran, J. D. Commissioner 11/16/2023City of McKinney, Texas VS. Issam Al
Shmaisani

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03561-2023 Azad, David Commissioner 11/16/2023City of McKinney, Texas VS. Issam Al
Shmaisani

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03561-2023 Allan, Siegel Alternate
Commissioner

11/16/2023City of McKinney, Texas VS. Issam Al
Shmaisani

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03561-2023 LaFleur, Fallon Alternate
Commissioner

11/16/2023City of McKinney, Texas VS. Issam Al
Shmaisani

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03188-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/30/2023Discover Bank VS. Robert E Beasley, Jr.County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00520-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/30/2023Discover Bank v. Renell BlackburnCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02297-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/30/2023Discover Bank, VS. Emily E StoneCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00525-2023 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/30/2023Discover Bank v. George OpreaCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-03032-2018 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/30/2023Discover Bank VS. Yareli Ramos HerreraCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-04040-2021 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/30/2023Discover Bank VS. Daviona T Amos
Reagor

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-02952-2022 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/30/2023Sofi Lending Corp., VS. Collin MayCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01290-2023 Auld, Lexa Mediator 11/30/2023Ariana Caballero vs. Sergio Dimas
Valdez, Jr.

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA


